St Neets
CHIR®PRACTIC

_:—CLINIC—

Chiropractic Treatment (Vicki)

Initial consultation & treatment (60 mins)
Under 18 & Students

Follow on treatment (20 mins)

Under 18 & Students

Over 2 years since last appt. (40 mins)
Under 18 & Students

Over 5 years since last appt. (60 mins)
Under 18 & Students

Babies

Chiro check - 1 session per patient (20 mins)

Osteopathy Treatment (lan)
Initial consultation & treatment (60 mins)
Follow on treatment (40 mins)

£75.00
£70.00
£50.00
£45.00
£65.00
£60.00
£75.00
£70.00
£50.00
No charge

£70.00
£55.00

Sports / Deep Tissue Massaqge Therapy (Lottie & Emilia)

Initial Consultation and Treatment (1 Hour)
Follow on Treatments (1 Hour)

Acupuncture (Gillie)
Initial consultation (inc. treatment)
Follow on treatment

Reflexoloqgy (Kate)
1 Hour session

Psychotherapy & Counselling (Debbie)
1 Hour session

Couples

Families

£55.00
£55.00

£60.00
£55.00

£40.00

£65.00
£80.00
£90.00



