

Chiropractic Treatment (Vicki) Initial consultation & treatment (60 mins) Under 18 & Students Follow on treatment (20 mins) Under 18 & Students Over 2 years since last appt. (40 mins) Under 18 & Students Over 5 years since last appt. (60 mins) Under 18 & Students Babies Chiro check - 1 session per patient (20 mins)	£75.00 £70.00 £50.00 £45.00 £65.00 £60.00 £75.00 £70.00 £50.00 No charge
Osteopathy Treatment (lan) Initial consultation & treatment (60 mins) Follow on treatment (40 mins)	£70.00 £55.00
Sports / Deep Tissue Massage Therapy (Lottie & Emi Initial Consultation and Treatment (1 Hour) Follow on Treatments (1 Hour)	<u>lia)</u> £55.00 £55.00
Acupuncture (Gillie) Initial consultation (inc. treatment) Follow on treatment	£60.00 £55.00
Reflexology (Kate) 1 Hour session	£40.00
Psychotherapy & Counselling (Debbie) 1 Hour session Couples Families	£65.00 £80.00 £90.00